
#1 Girls 1500 Meters
12:30 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Hodgson, Maella 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 4:47.35

2 McDonald, Rachel 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 5:19.46

3 Mar, Sienna 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 5:29.97

12:30 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Hack, Mackenzie 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 4:57.63

2 Mackie, Julia 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 5:31.73

#2 Boys 1500 Meters
12:30 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Nicol, Connor 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 4:10.13

2 Hodgson, James 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 4:21.96

3 Snyman, Steph 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 4:34.72

Brittain, Steven 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 DNF

12:30 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Lee, Caiden 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 3:59.46

2 Baker, Isaac 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 4:16.50

3 Dumont, Kaelem 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 4:20.34

4 North, Puneet 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 5:28.65

#3 Girls 800 Meters
12:50 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Mathis, Arden 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 2:32.80

Van Arkel, Madelina 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 DNF

#4 Boys 800 Meters
12:50 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Obrien, Brendan 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 2:04.46

2 De La Pena, Gilberto 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 2:17.07

3 Labert, Maé 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 2:23.82

4 Relitz, Daniel 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 2:40.59
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
12:50 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Sigurdson, Hayden 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 2:34.64

12:50 PM:

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Lamyin, Alex 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 2:05.24

#5 Boys 110m Hurdles
1:45 PM:

U18
Wind:  (+1.0)

Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Turner, Aidan 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 15.13

1:45 PM:

U20
Wind:  (+1.0)

Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Pederson, Adam 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 15.28

#6 Boys 100m Hurdles
1:45 PM:

U16
Wind:  (+1.0)

Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Gillan, Arjan 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 16.93

#7 Girls 100m Hurdles
1:45 PM:

U18
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Hwang, Kate 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 17.95

#8 Girls 80m Hurdles
1:45 PM:

U16
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Sidhu, Amrita 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 13.19

2 Turner, Madeleine 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 13.48
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#9 Girls 100 Meters
2:10 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Sidhu, Amrita 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 13.90  (+1.4) 2(2)

2 Turner, Madeleine 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 14.06  (+1.1) 1(1)

3 Govender, Caitlin 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 14.56  (+1.4) 2(4)

4 McKay, Meagan 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 15.22  (+1.1) 1(2)

5 Liu, Shubei 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 15.39  (+1.1) 1(3)

6 McKay, Kailey 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 15.53  (+1.1) 1(4)

2:10 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Chatwin, Kerlinda 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 12.97  (+1.0) 3(1)

2 Kleinschmidt, Taylor 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 13.58  (+1.0) 3(2)

3 Spragge-Putman, Jade 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 13.60  (+1.4) 2(1)

4 Hwang, Kate 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 14.04  (+1.0) 3(3)

5 Jafree, Celina 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 14.53  (+1.4) 2(3)

2:10 PM:

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Van Ryswyk, Olivia 19 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 14.62  (+1.0) 3(4)

2 Chan, Jolee 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 15.05  (+1.0) 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 Turner, Madeleine 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 14.06

2 McKay, Meagan 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 15.22

3 Liu, Shubei 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 15.39

4 McKay, Kailey 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 15.53

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.4)

2 Sidhu, Amrita 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 13.90

4 Govender, Caitlin 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 14.56

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Spragge-Putman, Jade 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 13.60

3 Jafree, Celina 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 14.53

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Chatwin, Kerlinda 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 12.97

2 Kleinschmidt, Taylor 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 13.58

3 Hwang, Kate 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 14.04
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

4 Van Ryswyk, Olivia 19 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 14.62

5 Chan, Jolee 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 15.05

#10 Boys 100 Meters
2:10 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Diza, David 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 12.04  (+1.4) 1(1)

2:10 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Silva, Ranuga 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 12.15  (+1.4) 1(2)

2 Malunhao, Daniel 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 12.43  (+1.4) 1(3)

2:10 PM:

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Rops, Max 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 11.45  (+0.8) 2(1)

2 Pederson, Adam 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 11.46  (+0.8) 2(2)

3 Jiang, Roy 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 11.52  (+0.8) 2(3)

4 Diza, Joseph 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 12.57  (+1.4) 1(4)

2:10 PM:

U22
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Denman, Ryan 20 Ocean Athletics Tra U22 11.75  (+0.8) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Diza, David 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 12.04

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.4)

2 Silva, Ranuga 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 12.15

3 Malunhao, Daniel 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 12.43

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.4)

4 Diza, Joseph 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 12.57

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Rops, Max 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 11.45

2 Pederson, Adam 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 11.46

OAPERFTRIAL#2-U22

May 1, 2021

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2021-05-04 8:44 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#10 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
3 Jiang, Roy 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 11.52

U22
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

4 Denman, Ryan 20 Ocean Athletics Tra U22 11.75

#11 Girls 400 Meters
2:30 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 McKintuck, Brynn 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 1:14.38

2:30 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Hack, Mackenzie 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 1:03.10

2 Titova, Anna-Veronika 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 1:06.03

2:30 PM:

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
1 Kalisch, Milena 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 1:04.15

#12 Boys 400 Meters
2:30 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Nicol, Connor 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 57.80 2(4)

2 Shultz, Landon 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 58.53 1(1)

3 De La Pena, Gilberto 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 59.00 1(2)

4 Brittain, Steven 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 1:03.18 2(5)

5 Relitz, Daniel 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 1:10.98 1(4)

2:30 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Lee, Caiden 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 52.32 2(1)

2 Greenough, Michael 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 55.10 2(2)

3 Janzen, Kyle 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 56.22 2(3)

4 North, Puneet 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 1:07.46 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Shultz, Landon 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 58.53
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note
2 De La Pena, Gilberto 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 59.00

4 Relitz, Daniel 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 1:10.98

Section 2 of 2

4 Nicol, Connor 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 57.80

5 Brittain, Steven 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 1:03.18

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2

3 North, Puneet 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 1:07.46

Section 2 of 2

1 Lee, Caiden 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 52.32

2 Greenough, Michael 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 55.10

3 Janzen, Kyle 17 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 56.22

#13 Girls 200 Meters
2:45 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mathis, Arden 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 28.94  (+1.0) 1(1)

2 Van Arkel, Madelina 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 31.01  (+1.0) 1(2)

3 McKay, Meagan 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 31.86  (+1.0) 1(3)

4 McKay, Kailey 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 32.79  (+1.0) 1(4)

2:45 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Kleinschmidt, Taylor 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 28.64  (–0.3) 2(1)

2 Spragge-Putman, Jade 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 29.33  (–0.3) 2(2)

3 Van Arkel, Liedewij 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 33.55  (+1.0) 1(5)

Chatwin, Kerlinda 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Mathis, Arden 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 28.94

2 Van Arkel, Madelina 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 31.01

3 McKay, Meagan 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 31.86

4 McKay, Kailey 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 32.79

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

5 Van Arkel, Liedewij 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 33.55

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Kleinschmidt, Taylor 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 28.64

2 Spragge-Putman, Jade 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 29.33
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#13 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Chatwin, Kerlinda 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 DNS

#14 Boys 200 Meters
2:45 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Diza, David 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 24.54  (+0.1) 2(4)

2 Labert, Maé 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 27.21  (+1.0) 1(4)

2:45 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Silva, Ranuga 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 24.73  (+1.0) 1(1)

2 Malunhao, Daniel 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 25.53  (+1.0) 1(3)

2:45 PM:

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jiang, Roy 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 23.34  (+0.1) 2(1)

2 Rops, Max 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 23.40  (+0.1) 2(2)

3 Lamyin, Alex 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 24.08  (+0.1) 2(3)

4 Diza, Joseph 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 25.24  (+1.0) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

4 Labert, Maé 14 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 27.21

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

4 Diza, David 15 Ocean Athletics Tra U16 24.54

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Silva, Ranuga 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 24.73

3 Malunhao, Daniel 16 Ocean Athletics Tra U18 25.53

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

2 Diza, Joseph 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 25.24

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Jiang, Roy 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 23.34

2 Rops, Max 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 23.40

3 Lamyin, Alex 18 Ocean Athletics Tra U20 24.08
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#15 Girls High Jump
1:00 PM:

U16

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

1 Antscherl, Eve 14 Ocean Athlet U16 1.50m P O XO XXO XXX

Sidhu, Amrita 15 Ocean Athlet U16 NH

1:00 PM:

U18

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

1 Stewart, Isla 17 Ocean Athlet U18 1.65m P P P P P O XO XXX

#16 Boys High Jump
1:00 PM:

U16

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90

1 Maver, Caidyn 15 Ocean Athlet U16 1.85m P P P P P P P XO XO XXX

2 Bullock, Samuel 14 Ocean Athlet U16 1.65m P O O XO O XXX

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.35 1.40

1 Maver, Caidyn 15 Ocean Athlet U16 (cont'd) P P

2 Bullock, Samuel 14 Ocean Athlet U16 (cont'd) P P

3 Gillan, Arjan 15 Ocean Athlet U16 1.35m OX XXX

1:00 PM:

U18

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90

1 Carr, Ben 16 Ocean Athlet U18 1.85m P P P P P P O XO XO XXX

2 Turner, Aidan 16 Ocean Athlet U18 1.75m P P O O O O O P XXX

3 Kaler, Deven 16 Ocean Athlet U18 1.70m P P P O P O XXX

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.35 1.40

1 Carr, Ben 16 Ocean Athlet U18 (cont'd) P P

2 Turner, Aidan 16 Ocean Athlet U18 (cont'd) P P

3 Kaler, Deven 16 Ocean Athlet U18 (cont'd) P P

#17 Girls Triple Jump
1:00 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Murrell, Jordan 17 Ocean Athlet U18 9.23m  (+0.0) FOUL 9.23 (+0.0) 9.13 (+0.0) FOUL 9.05 (+0.0) 9.01 (+0.0)

1:00 PM:

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Borntraeger, Kaylie 18 Ocean Athlet U20 10.92m  (+0.7) 10.92 (+0.7) PASS 10.66 (+0.0) 10.60 (+0.0) PASS 10.49 (+0.0)

2 Chan, Jolee 18 Ocean Athlet U20 9.00m  (+0.0) FOUL 8.40 (+0.0) 8.72 (+0.0) 9.00 (+0.0) 8.77 (+0.0) 8.66 (+0.0)
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#18 Boys Triple Jump
1:00 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Malunhao, Daniel 16 Ocean Athlet U18 10.71m  (+0.3) 10.71 (+0.3) 10.47 (+0.0) PASS 10.42 (+0.0) PASS PASS

#19 Girls Long Jump
2:45 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 McKay, Meagan 14 Ocean Athlet U16 3.55m  (+0.0) 3.53 (+0.0) 3.46 (+0.0) 3.48 (+0.0) 3.36 (+0.0) 3.43 (+0.0) 3.55 (+0.0)

2 McKay, Kailey 14 Ocean Athlet U16 3.52m  (+0.0) 3.46 (+0.0) 3.52 (+0.0) FOUL 3.47 (+0.0) 3.39 (+0.0) 3.37 (+0.0)

2:45 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Kleinschmidt, Taylor 16 Ocean Athlet U18 4.55m  (+0.0) 4.55 (+0.0) 4.29 (+0.0) 4.41 (+0.0) PASS PASS 4.32 (+0.0)

2 Spragge-Putman, Jade 16 Ocean Athlet U18 4.38m  (+0.0) 4.38 (+0.0) 4.06 (+0.0) 3.89 (+0.3) PASS PASS FOUL

3 Jafree, Celina 16 Ocean Athlet U18 3.91m  (+0.0) 3.88 (+0.0) FOUL 3.91 (+0.0) 3.70 (+0.0) 3.53 (+0.0) 3.53 (+0.0)

2:45 PM:

U20
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Chan, Jolee 18 Ocean Athlet U20 4.03m  (+0.0) 3.66 (+0.0) 4.03 (+0.0) 3.95 (+0.0) 3.89 (+0.0) 3.91 (+0.0) 3.75 (+0.0)

Borntraeger, Kaylie 18 Ocean Athlet U20 NM

#20 Boys Long Jump
2:00 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Silva, Ranuga 16 Ocean Athlet U18 NM

2:00 PM:

U22
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Denman, Ryan 20 Ocean Athlet U22 6.47m  (+0.0) 6.47 (+0.0) 6.20 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL PASS FOUL

#21 Girls Shot Put
2:00 PM:

U14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Franke, Emily 16 South Surrey U14 12.28m 11.47 12.28 11.95 11.12 11.91 11.99

2 Phangura, Talia 13 Ocean Athlet U14 11.70m 10.76 11.70 11.53

3 Franke, Natalie 13 South Surrey U14 9.33m FOUL 8.92 9.33
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#21 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
2:00 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Mander, Gurleen 14 Ocean Athlet U16 11.16m 10.35 9.98 10.70 10.69 11.16 10.62

2 Dosanjh, Randeep 14 Ocean Athlet U16 8.55m 8.13 8.55 8.48 8.11 7.86 8.12

2:00 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 King, Lindsay 16 South Surrey U18 11.53m 10.83 10.63 10.80 10.60 11.53 11.29

#22 Boys Shot Put
2:00 PM:

U14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Longley, Chase 13 South Surrey U14 7.69m 6.18 7.45 7.69

2 Macpherson, Nicholas 13 Ocean Athlet U14 7.62m 7.16 7.62 7.53

2:00 PM:

U16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Brar, Armaan 16 South Surrey U16 10.21m 10.21 FOUL FOUL 10.13 10.16 FOUL

Gillan, Arjan 15 Ocean Athlet U16 NM

2:00 PM:

U18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Ogbeiwi, Michael 16 South Surrey U18 17.84m 17.21 17.38 FOUL 17.84 16.49 FOUL

2 Longley, Ethan 17 South Surrey U18 13.57m 12.45 13.57 13.19 12.69 FOUL FOUL

#23 Girls Pole Vault
11:00 AM:

U16

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 2.05 2.20 2.35 2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40

1 Turner, Madeleine 14 Ocean Athlet U16 2.20m O O XXX

2 Govender, Caitlin 15 Ocean Athlet U16 2.05m XO XXX

11:00 AM:

U18

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 2.05 2.20 2.35 2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40

1 Hwang, Kate 16 Ocean Athlet U18 2.65m O XXO XXO O O XXX

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.90

1 Hwang, Kate 16 Ocean Athlet U18 (cont'd) P

11:00 AM:

U20
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#23 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 2.05 2.20 2.35 2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40

1 Van Ryswyk, Olivia 19 Ocean Athlet U20 3.25m P P P P P P P XO XO XXX

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 1.90

1 Van Ryswyk, Olivia 19 Ocean Athlet U20 (cont'd) P

#24 Boys Pole Vault
11:00 AM:

U16

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.70

1 Gillan, Arjan 15 Ocean Athlet U16 3.10m O O O XXO XXX

11:00 AM:

U18

Pl Name Age Team AG Mark 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.70

Turner, Aidan 16 Ocean Athlet U18 NH P P P P P P XXX

#25 JD HJ (U14)
10:00 AM:

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.52

1 Smith, Griffen 13 Ocean Athleti 1.50m P P P P O O XO XXO XXO XXX

2 Edwards, Logan 12 Ocean Athleti 1.20m O O XO XXX

3 Dehal, Sasha 12 Ocean Athleti 1.15m XO XO XXX

3 McGrath, Aiofe 13 Ocean Athleti 1.15m O XO XXX

5 Augustin, Cloey 13 Ocean Athleti 1.10m O XXX

6 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athleti 1.05m XXX

Pl Name Age Team Mark 0.95 1.00 1.05

2 Edwards, Logan 12 Ocean Athleti (cont'd) O O O

3 Dehal, Sasha 12 Ocean Athleti (cont'd) O O O

3 McGrath, Aiofe 13 Ocean Athleti (cont'd) O O XO

5 Augustin, Cloey 13 Ocean Athleti (cont'd) O O XO

6 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athleti 1.05m XO O O

Pattern, Lexi 13 Ocean Athleti NH XXX
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